Industrial IoT Gateways
Features
Ei-U2484 Edge Intelligence System Powered By
WISE-DeviceOn
 � Storage 1 x mSATA (shared with mPCIe slot) with 32G SSD
Two drive bay for SATA 2.5" SSD/HDD (Support RAID 0/1)
 � Expansion 1 x full-size mPCIe slot for single stack version (only
support wireless iDOOR)

40
40
Ordering Information
 � Ei-U2484 UNO-2484G-7531AE W/ WISE-EdgeLink 8000 Tags
Industrial IoT Gateways
Extended Module
UNO-2484G-EKBE
2nd stack expansion module for support 4 x iDOOR
(3 mPCIe slot) on UNO-2484G-xx31AE
UNO-2484G-PCIEAE
2nd stack expansion module for support 1 PCIex4
card
UNO-2484G-S2AE
2nd stack expansion module for support
2 external swappable HDD/SSD Storage on
UNO-2484G-xx31AE
Specifications
General
Ports 4 x iDOOR (3 x mPCIe only)
Dimensions 200 x 140 x 40 mm
Weight 400g
Environment
Operating Temperature -20 ~ 60 °C
Ordering Information
P/N Description
UNO-2484G-EKBE UNO-2484G 2nd stack expansion module for 4 iDoor
Specifications
General
Ports 1 xPCIex4 slot for half-length PCIe card (W167 x H111 mm)
Dimensions 200 x 140 x 40 mm
Weight 400g
Power consumption 15W (Max)
Environment
Operating Temperature 0 ~ 50 °C (Depends on expansion card)
Ordering Information
P/N Description
UNO-2484G-PCIEAE UNO-2484G second stack PCIex4 expansion module
Specifications
General
Ports 2 x external swappable HDD/SSD Storage
Dimensions 200 x 140 x 40 mm
Weight 400g
Environment
Operating Temperature -20 ~ 60 °C
Ordering Information
P/N Description
UNO-2484G-S2AE UNO-2484G external swappable HDD extension kit
Front view
Side View